
                                                   

              
 

TARIFF - SHIP'S INFORMATION 
                           DISPOSAL OF SHIPS WASTE BY LORRY TANKERS 

   OIL WASTE, SLUDGE & BILGE WATERS -  
    MARPOL 73178 ANEX I 
   SEWAGE, GREY WATERS - MARPOL 73178 ANEX IV 
            PORT OF SETÚBAL   

TARIFF 2020 

QUANTITIES PRICE 

  

               0 - 5 400,00 

             5 - 10 600,00 

           10 - 15 750,00 

           15 - 20 910,00 

           20 - 25 1050,00 

           25 - 30 1150,00 

   + (PLUS) 30 38,00 / CBM 

OIL RAGS IN DRUMS 220,00 / CBM 

NOTES: 

The prices include normal, overtime and weekend hours. 

The above charges include reception, transportation and treatment, as well as 
the necessary equipment at quayside. 

Minimum discharging rate: 10 (Ten) CBM per Hour. 

Fee for excess discharging time: 45 € per Hour. 

Fee for pumping equipment (if the ship requires Pump): Minimum 300€ 
(estimated value). 

VAT isn't included. 
CONTACT: Mobile • - 919 271 302; E-mail : luis.miranda@resicorreia.pt  e/ou 
geral@resicorreia.pt 


